All Metal Pressure Sensors
MLH Pressure Sensors MLH Series
Sensing and Control
FEATURES
• All metal wetted parts – for
use in wide variety of fluid
applications
• No Internal elastomeric

MLH Pressure Sensors MLH Series
Honeywell • Sensing and Control   3
HOW TO ORDER
Electrical
Termination
Reference
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Connection
Unit
06
Output
500   P S
P = psi  K = Kg/cm2
B = bar  M = MPa
S = Sealed Gage (psiS)
A = Absolute (psiA)
G = Gage (psiG)
MLH B  B
A = .5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Ratiometric
B = 4 mA to 20 mA Current Loop
C = 1 Vdc to 6 Vdc Regulated
D = .25 Vdc to 10.25 Vdc Regulated
E = .5 Vdc to 4.5 Vdc Regulated
F = 0 mV to 50 mV
01 = 1/4-18 NPT
02 = M12 x 1.5
03 = M14 x 1.5
04 = 3/8-24 UNF
05 = M18 x 1.5
06 = 1/8 in-27 NPT
07 = 1/2 in-20 UNF
08 = M10 x1
09 = 1/4 in SAE female Schrader
10 = 7/16-20 UNF
11 = 1/2 in NPT
12 = 9/16-18 UNF
13 = PT 1/4 in Tapered Thread
14 = G 1/4 in Straight Thread
PSI BAR
Model
A = Framatome APEX
B = Packard MetriPak 150 (IP65)
C = Hirschman (mates with G4W1F) (IP65)
D = M12 x 1 (Brad Harrison micro) (IP67)
E = GDS207 (IP65)
F = DIN 72585 (Cannon APD type) (IP69K)
G = DIN43650-C (IP65)
H = Amp Superseal 1.5 (IP67)
J = MIL-type (MS-series)
K = Bendix PT02E-10-6P
L = Cable (1 meter) (IP69K)
M = Cable (3 meter) (IP69K)
P = Flying Leads (1 meter) (IP65)
Q = Conxall 16282-3S6-315 (on 15 in cable) (IP69K)
R = Deutsch DT06-W3S (on 15 in cable) (IP69K)
S = Deutsch DT06-W4S (on 15 in cable) (IP69K)
T = Deutsch DTM04-3P (integral) (IP67) (IP69K)
006
010